40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ PSM4 1310nm
10km Industrial MTP/MPO Transceiver
for SMF
1www.fs.com
Applications
• Low Power Consumption of 3.5W (Max.)
•  Up to 11.2 Gbps Data Rate Per Channel
•  MPO Optical Connector (IEC61754-7-1)

www.fs.com 10
40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ PSM4 1310NM 10KM INDUSTRIAL MTP/MPO TRANSCEIVER FOR SMF
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QSFP-SR4-40G 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 150m MTP/MPO Transceiver for MMF
QSFP-CSR4-40G 40GBASE-CSR4 QSFP+ 850nm 400m MTP/MPO Transceiver for MMF
QSFP-PIR4-40G 40GBASE-PLRL4 QSFP+ 1310nm 1.4km MTP/MPO Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-LX4-40G 40GBASE-UNIV QSFP+ 1310nm 2km LC Transceiver for SMF&MMF
QSFP-IR4-40G 40GBASE-LR4L QSFP+ 1310nm 2km LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-LR4-40G 40GBASE-LR4 and OTU3 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-LR4-40G-20 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 20km LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-PLR4-40G 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km MTP/MPO Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-ER4-40G 40GBASE-ER4 and OTU3 QSFP+ 1310nm 40km LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-BD-40G 40GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP LC Duplex Transceiver for MMF
 QSFP-BIDI-40G 40GBASE Bi-Directional QSFP+ 850nm 300m DOM LC  Transceiver for MMF
QSFP-PLR4-40G-I 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ PSM4 1310nm 10km Industrial MTP/MPO Transceiver  for SMF
www.fs.com 11
40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ PSM4 1310NM 10KM INDUSTRIAL MTP/MPO TRANSCEIVER FOR SMF
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.